
Test Administration Dates Make-up Dates 

ELA Grades 3-5 Tuesday, March 28 
Wednesday, March 29 
Thursday, March 30 

Friday, March 31 – 
Wednesday, April 5 

Math Grades 3-5 Tuesday, May 2 
Wednesday, May 3 
Thursday, May 4 

Friday, May 5 –  
Wednesday, May 10 

Grade 4 Science Performance 
Test 

Wednesday, May 24 – Friday, 
June 2 

Make-ups must be given 
within the testing window 

Grade 4 Science Written Monday, June 5 Tuesday, June 6 
Wednesday, June 7 

New York State Testing Calendar 2016-2017  


